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2024-2025 Registration Form 
Price includes Lunch 

Questions?  Visit our  visit our website at: www.firstfridayclubofgreateryoungstown.org  
Call: 330-720-4498 

Name 

Address 

Phone 

Church / Organization 

City, State, Zip Code 

Vegetarian Meal  
Request 

Please Mail Your Registration with Check Payable to: 
First Friday Club of Greater Youngstown, P.O. Box 11146, Youngstown, OH 44511 

All reservations must be post marked 10 days prior to the date of the event. 

Thur, Sep 5, 2024 

Thur, Oct 3, 2024 

Thur, Nov 7, 2024 

Thur ,Dec 5, 2024 

Thur, Jan 9, 2025* 

Thur, Feb 6, 2025 

___ x $200 

Table $200 

___  x $25 

Seats $25 

Total: 

________ 

Subtotal 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

Thur, Mar 6, 2025 

Thur, Apr 3, 2025 

Thur, May 1, 2025 

Thur, Jun 5, 2025 

Thur, Jul 10, 2025* 

Thur, Aug 7, 2025 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

___ x $200 ___  x $25 ________ 

 Table Seating for eight (8) people. 

Individual   $ 25 
Please choose the month you want to attend below. 

Seating for one (1) person. 

Individual Season Pass 
Season Pass individuals receive a savings of $25 off the regular admission price for the year. 

One seat for all 12 programs for one person. 

Group Season Pass 
Best value.  Admission to all 12 Programs, up to eight people, for the price of 11.   
A savings of $200 off the regular admission price for the year. 

One table for all 12 programs for 8 people. 

Please choose the month you want to attend below. 

 $ 200 

 $ 275 

 $ 2,200 

Gluten Free Meal  
Request 


